Product Brochure
CMA5000a
Multi-layer Network Test Platform
Anritsu CMA5000A 5225 Specs
Provided by www.AAATesters.com
�/12 Page CMA5000a Multi-layer Network Test Platform
Features

  operation
10/12 Page CMA5000a Multi-layer Network Test Platform
Ordering Information
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
The names listed in the chart below are Order Names. The actual name of the item may differ from the Order Name.
Model/Order No. Description
Main frame
5000A-150-DC-xx SBA main frame featuring two bays
5000A-250-DC-xx MBA main frame featuring four bays
xx: Choose the accessory power cable from following:
IT: Italy; SW: Switzerland; AU: Australia; EU: Europe; UK: Great Britain,
US: USA, Japan
Accessories
5000A-AC replacement AC Adapter
CORD-C5-xx replacement Power cable (xx: cable connector type)
STYLUS-3PK replacement Touch panel stylus
5000A-OPMAN replacement Quick Start Guide
Application Parts
5000A-BATT Additional Battery
USB-KEYBD-US USB English keyboard with trackball
5000A-HCASE-SBA Hard case for SBA main frame
5000A-HCASE-DLX Hard case for SBA/MBA main frame with extra module capacity
5000A-SCASE Soft case for SBA/MBA main frame
Note
CMA5000a Multi-layer Network Test Platform 11/12 Page
Catalog No. CMA5000a-E-A-1-(3.00)    Printed in Japan   2008-12  PSD
Anritsu Corporation